
1 Term Time Only

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
0530
0535
0541
0553
0604
0615
0625

2
0600
0605
0611
0623
0634
0645
0655

2
0625
0630
0636
0648
0659
0707
0720

2
0655
0700
0706
0721
0733
0741
0755

2 1

0710
0716
0722
0737
0749
0800
0815

2
0725
0731
0737
0752
0804
0815
0828

2
0755
0801
0807
0822
0834
0845
0858

2
0825
0831
0837
0852
0904
0915
0928

2 2 2 2
0900

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1330
0906 36 06 1336
0912 42 12 1342
0924 54 24 1354
0936 06 36 1406
0945 15 45 1415
0958 28 58 1428

2
1400
1406
1412
1424
1436
1445
1458

2
1430
1436
1442
1454
1506
1515
1530

2
1500
1506
1512
1524
1536
1547
1600

2
1530
1536
1542
1554
1606
1617
1630

2
1605
1611
1617
1629
1641
1652
1705

2
1630
1636
1642
1654
1706
1717
1730

2
1700
1706
1712
1724
1736
1747
1800

2
1730
1736
1742
1754
1806
1817
1830

2
1800
1806
1812
1824
1836
1845
1900

2
1830
1836
1842
1853
1904
1915
1930

2
1900
1906
1912
1923
1934
1945
2000

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
2000
2006
2012
2023
2034
2045
2100

2
2100
2106
2112
2123
2134
2145
2200

2
2200
2206
2212
2223
2234
2245
2300

1 Term Time Only

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Primary School
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
0525
0530
0545
0552
0602
0613
0619
0625

2
0625
0630
0645
0652
0702
0713
0719
0725

2
0655
0700
0715
0722
0732
0743
0749
0755

2
0725
0730
0744
0751
0802
0813
0819
0825

2
0755
0801
0815
0822
0833
0844
0850
0855

2 1

0815
0821
0835
0842

--
--
--
--

2
0828
0834
0848
0855
0906
0917
0923
0930

2 2 2 2
0858

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1428
0904 34 04 1434
0918 48 18 1448
0926 56 26 1456
0937 07 37 1507
0948 18 48 1518
0954 24 54 1524
1000 30 00 1530

2
1458
1504
1518
1526
1537
1549
1556
1605

2 1

1523
1529
1543
1550
1602
1613
1619
1625

2
1535
1541
1557
1605
1618
1630
1637
1645

2
1605
1611
1630
1638
1651
1703
1710
1720

2
1635
1641
1700
1708
1721
1733
1740
1750

2
1705
1711
1725
1733
1746
1758
1805
1810

2
1730
1736
1750
1758
1809
1820
1826
1830

2
1800
1805
1820
1828
1839
1850
1856
1900

2
1830
1835

--
--
--
--
--
--

2
1900
1905
1920
1928
1939
1950
1956
2000

2
1930
1935

--
--
--
--
--
--

2
2000
2005
2020
2028
2039
2050
2056
2100

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Primary School
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
2100
2105
2120
2128
2139
2150
2156
2200

2
2200
2205
2220
2228
2239
2250
2256
2300

2
2300
2305

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
0700
0706
0712
0724
0736
0745
0758

2 2 2 2
0800

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1730
0806 36 06 1736
0812 42 12 1742
0824 54 24 1754
0836 06 36 1806
0845 15 45 1815
0858 28 58 1828

2
1800
1806
1812
1824
1836
1845
1900

2
1830
1836
1842
1853
1904
1915
1930

2
1900
1906
1912
1923
1934
1945
2000

2
2000
2006
2012
2023
2034
2045
2100

2
2100
2106
2112
2123
2134
2145
2200

2
2200
2206
2212
2223
2234
2245
2300

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Primary School
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
0728
0733
0748
0755
0807
0818
0824
0830

2 2 2 2
0758

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1628
0804 34 04 1634
0818 48 18 1648
0825 55 25 1655
0837 07 37 1707
0848 18 48 1718
0854 24 54 1724
0900 30 00 1730

2
1658
1704
1718
1725
1737
1748
1754
1800

2
1728
1734
1748
1755
1807
1818
1825
1830

2
1758
1804
1819
1826
1837
1848
1855
1900

2
1828
1833

--
--
--
--
--
--

2
1900
1905
1920
1927
1938
1949
1956
2000

2
1930
1935

--
--
--
--
--
--

2
2000
2005
2020
2027
2038
2049
2056
2100

2
2100
2105
2120
2127
2138
2149
2156
2200

2
2200
2205
2220
2227
2238
2249
2256
2300

2
2300
2305

--
--
--
--
--
--

2 Newport Pagnell to Grange Farm

through Poets Estate and Milton Keynes - Valid from Wednesday, July 2, 2025 to Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Monday to Friday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Monday to Friday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

Saturday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Saturday - The Green Kingfisher Centre



 
The Green Kingfisher Centre
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Willen Roundabout West
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

2
0915
0919
0925
0936
0947
0959
1012

2 2 2
1015

Then
at

these
mins

15

past
each
hour
until

1915
1019 19 1919
1025 25 1925
1036 36 1936
1047 47 1947
1059 59 1959
1112 12 2012

2
2015
2019
2025
2036
2047
2059
2112

 
Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
Whitehouse Primary School
Central Milton Keynes Central Railway Station
Central Milton Keynes The Point
Willen Roundabout West
Newport Pagnell Wordsworth Avenue
Newport Pagnell Market Hill
The Green Kingfisher Centre

2
0913
0919
0933
0940
0952
1003
1009
1015

2 2 2
1013

Then
at

these
mins

13

past
each
hour
until

2013
1019 19 2019
1033 33 2033
1040 40 2040
1052 52 2052
1103 03 2103
1109 09 2109
1115 15 2115

2
2113
2119
2133
2140
2152
2203
2209
2215

Sunday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way

Sunday - The Green Kingfisher Centre


	Monday to Friday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Monday to Friday - The Green Kingfisher Centre
	Saturday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Saturday - The Green Kingfisher Centre
	Sunday - Grange Farm Dunthorne Way
	Sunday - The Green Kingfisher Centre

